

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

SECOND APPEAL NO. 63 OF 2009

SHRI. FONDU RAM GAONKAR AND 10
ORS.,

... Appellants

Versus

SMT. LOURENCIA PINTO AND 21 ORS.,

... Respondents

Mr. Ryan Menezes, Advocate holding for Mr. Amey Kakodkar,
Advocate for the Appellants.

Mr. Cleofato Almeida Coutinho, Advocate for Respondent nos. 1 and
2.

Coram:- F. M. REIS, J.

Date:- 30th July, 2010

P.C.

At the request of the learned Counsel for the Appellants, S.O. next
week i.e. 06.08.2010.

F. M. REIS, J.

arp/*