

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 63 OF 2009

SHRI. FONDU RAM GAONKAR AND 10
ORS.,

... Appellants

Versus

SMT. LOURENCIA PINTO AND 21 ORS.,

... Respondents

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present for the Appellants. The list of documents to be added in the paper book is not submitted.

An opportunity is granted to comply the same.

S.O. two weeks.

Date: 3rd July, 2014

(S. C. Chandak)
I/c. Registrar (Judicial)

gs/-