

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 63 OF 2009

SHRI. FONDU RAM GAONKAR AND 10
ORS.,

... Appellants

Versus

SMT. LOURENCIA PINTO AND 21 ORS.,

... Respondents

Adv. Ms. A. Kamat holding for Adv. Mr. V.A. Lawande, for
Appellants.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Ld. Counsel orally prayed for time of three weeks to take necessary
steps by the Appellants.

Three weeks time granted as prayed for.

Date: 16th April, 2015

(P. M. Shinde)
Deputy Registrar

ms